ID 0047h

5/8/4b

UNOFFICIAL

86183399



SUPPLEMENT NO. 7 TO
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP FOR
COUNTRY HOMES OF BECK LAKE WOODS CONDOMINIUM

5800

This Supplement is made and entered into by Chicago Title and Trust Company, not individually, but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated February 29, 1984 and known as Trust No. 1084991 ("Trustee").

RECITALS

Trustee Recorded the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Beck Lake Woods Condominium (the "Condominium Declaration") on January)0, 1985 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds for Cook County Illinois as Document 27402543. The Condominium Declaration stomitted certain real estate to the provisions of the Condominium Property Act of the State of Illinois (the "Act").

In Article Fight of the Condominium Declaration, Trustee reserved the right and power to add any portion of the Development Area to the Condominium Property and subject such portion to the provisions of the Act and the Condominium Declaration. Supplement No. 1 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded in Cook County, Illinois as Document No. 35J07419 and was re-recorded to correct the survey as Document No. 85036576. Supplement No. 2 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded as Document No. 85202404. Supplement No. 3 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded as Document No. 85248298. Supplement No. 4 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded as Document No. 5 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded as Document No. 86098270. Supplement 6 to the Condominium Declaration was recorded as Document No. 86115388.

Trustee desires to once again exercise the rights and powers reserved in Article Eight of the Declaration to add a portion of the Development Area to the Condominium Property and subject such portion to the provisions of the Act and the Condominium Declaration.

NOW, THEREFORE, Trustee does hereby supplement the Condominium Declaration as follows:

- 1. <u>Terms</u>. All terms used herein, if not otherwise defined herein, have the meanings set forth in the Condominium Declaration.
- 2. Added Property. That portion of the Development Area which is legally described in the Seventh Supplement to Exhibit B to the Condominium Declaration, which is attached hereto, is hereby added to the Condominium Property and made subject to the provisions of the Act and the Condominium Declaration as "Added Property."
- 3. Amendment of Exhibit B. In order to reflect the addition of real estate to the Declaration, Exhibit B to the Condominium Declaration is hereby amended by adding to the real estate described in Exhibit B the real estate described in the Seventh Supplement to Exhibit B attached hereto.
- 4. Amendment of Exhibit C. Exhibit C to the Condominium Declaration is hereby amended by substituting for Page 1, Exhibit C the Amended Page 1, Exhibit C which is attached hereto

BOX 333

ing of the second of the secon

11. COD 11.

eudel enemide vilouri i eu i enemide el ce en l'emetagne nielé l'illes el cometagne de le l'illes el cometagne Famil Traden denemie de l'enemide de l'el cometagne de l'enemide de l'estagne van de l'estagne de l'estagne de Familie de l'estagne de l'enemide de l'enemide de l'enemide de l'enemide de l'estagne de l'estagne de l'enemide de l'enem

granding material and the control of the formation of the control The second of th

The same of the sa

e e la proposició de la comprese del comprese de la comprese del comprese de la comprese del comprese della com กระทาง เรา (ค.ศ. 2006) เรา (ค.ศ. 1994) เกาะสาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชานาราชาน

ingrigia A. Proposition of the company of the compa Wefiner Sone Dooder Silen

t of the sign of bythe of the specific of the the transfer of the section of the regional contraction of the contraction of r i primera de la Policia de la Colonia. La francia francia de la composición de la colonia de Production of the production of the state of ្រុកស៊ុក (Le (ខុនសេស១០) កាន់ស្គាល់**ស្គាល់ ១១១ស្ថិស្សីខ** Carry rate where to be to be a con-A the contract of the contract

i 2. Sprepher no composer por complete de la complete de la compositação en estado de destado en estado de destado de la complete del la complete de la complete del la complete de la complete del la complete de la complete de la complete de la complete de la co

i de la destruction de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya del

UNOFFICIAL COPSYS 9 9

and by adding thereto Pages 11 and 12, Exhibit C, which are attached hereto.

- 5. Added Dwelling Units. The Dwelling Units contained in the Added Property and delineated on Pages 11 and 12 of Exhibit C (as hereby supplemented), are hereby designated as "Added Dwelling Units."
- Added Dwelling Units, the list of the Undivided Interests of the Dwelling Units as shown in Exhibit D to the Condominium Declaration is hereby amended to be as set forth in the Seventh Amended and Restated Exhibit D, which is attached hereto.
- 7. Covenants to Run With Land. The covenants, conditions, restrictions and easements contained in the Condominium Declaration, as amended by this Supplement, shall run with and bind the Condominium Property, including the Added Property and Added Dwelling Units.
- 8. Continuation. As expressly herein amended, the Condominium Declaration shall continue in full force and effect in accordance with its terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREOY, Trustee has caused this instrument to be executed this _____ day of April, 1986.

MAY 06 1986

TRUSTEE:

HICAGO TITLE, AND TRUST COMPANY,

a Trustee afgresaid

ATTEST;

ASST VICE PRESIDENT

eno

Sociality

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the purious herpin, anything herein in the customy materials and agreed by and between the purious herpin, anything herein in the customy materials and agreements that each and all of the vertanties, indemnities, representations, conversants, understatings and agreements of sold frustee are nevertheless each and every tere of steem, eachs and intended not as postoral waterials, indemnities, representations, coversants, understatings and agreements by the frustre or for the nations of action of binding said. Trustee personally but are made and intended for its purpose of binding only that berticular the intention of binding said. Trustee personally but are made and intended for its purpose of binding only that berticular the intention of binding said. Trustee personals have the frustree in the powers conferred uses it is successful and that no personal facultation or any of the beneficiaries under said frust any time be asserted of entorchable against the Chicago Title and Trust Doepany or any of the beneficiaries under said frust Agreement, on account of this instrument or on account of any warranty, indemnity, representation, coverant, indentitying or gargesing walved and reliased.

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND SHOULD BE RETURNED TO:

Brian Meltzer SCHWARTZ & FREEMAN 401 North Michigan Avenue Suite 3400 Chicago, Illinois 60611 312/222-0800

add by edding come o fer e file in the chic of a disconnection of the decimal area. ent to millistae sus mestien om a tillste to propintete de desiral ent fedila.

ent se suséteur fete a tem de l'est les les serves palitient fedila

ent la la mount de free de les les les les desirals palitient fedila

longres dinnevels en le le le le le le le le la le le benares font benares bana Bat A time governous to it is a gold form over the bat a tabada Beet Ling, Weiter Baod Ads Adserts , está e constant la nestidad de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta La constanta de la constanta d -conco eds accordance with the receps किन्द्रकार का राज्य अन्य राज्य का अवस्था है। अस्ति के स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार स्वरूप के सम्बद्धार की सम्बद्धार की सम्बद्धार की सम्बद्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की स्वर्धार की Carl Flank Do yeu abur-t stary bedarance Collina Colo yūrend teller till i ili State of the to TATTES. San Personal Contraction go breeze one bookershop peternet, with general Mary and provide the service producers of these services and the services of the servi Charles and Passing days that of the stress of anything to in tradition are the second 1. 2. (5/4h Adjacent to any first the control of THE DESIGNATION OF THE TO SERVED SET BEFORE AS A SET BEFORE Bulen Melter

Feren merocer SCHWARTH & FREEZICE 401 Vonthe Michigha School Sultes Caso Conloago, Illing & 66691 212/222-0800

0070200

SEVENTH SUPPLEMENT TO EXHIBIT B TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP FOR COUNTRY HOMES OF BECK LAKE WOODS CONDOMINIUM

The Added Parcel

That part of the First Amendment to the Villas of Beck Lake Plat of Planned Unit Development in the Northeast Fractional Quarter of Fractional Section 9, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: commencing at the Southwest corner thereof; Thence North 0°03'13" East along the West line thereof 241.58 feet; Thence North 84°15'50" East 274.77 fcet; Thence Southerly along an arc of a circle convex Easterly and having a radius of 212.50 feet for a distance of 33.46 feet the chord of said arc bearing South 03°58'37" East) to a line drawn perpendicular to the East line of said Planned Unit Development through a point therein 227.10 feet North of the Southeast corner thereof; Thence South 87°22'01" East along said perpendicular line 114.95 feet to a point in said East line 227.10 feet North of the Southeast corner thereof; Thence North 2°37'59" East along said East line 205.93 feet; Thence North 87°22'01" West perpendicular thereto 200.31 feet; Thence North 00°00'00" West 48.73 feet to a point thereto 200.31 feet; Thence North 20°00'00" West 48.73 feet to a point thereto 200.31 feet; Thence North 20°00'00" West 48.73 feet to a point thereto 200.31 feet to 20°00 feet to 20°0 point "A"; Thence North 90°00'00" East 17.27 feet; Thence North 78°28'07" West 143.21 feet; Thence South 22°46'00" West 50.0 feet; Thence South 89°29'10" West 20.50 feet; Thence North 00°10'24" West 38.59 feet to in arc of a circle convex Easterly and having a radius of 19.50 fert and the point of beginning; Thence Northerly along said arc for a distance of 14.53 feet to a point of tangency (the chord of said arc having a bearing of North 21°20'49" East); Thence North 00°00'00" East 64.33 feet to a point of curve; Thence Northeasterly along an arc of a circle convex Northwesterly and having a radius of 97.50 feet for a distance of 132.79 Feet to a point of tangency; Thence North 78°02'00" East 97.76 feet to a point of curve; Thence Easterly along an arc of a circle convex Northerly and having a radius of 52.50 feet for a distance of 22.58 feet to a line drawn South 12°40'30" West through a point in the North line of said Planned Unit Development 188.53 feet West of the Northeart corner thereof; Thence North 12°40'30" East 119.36 feet to said point in the North line of said Planned Unit Development 188.53 feet west of said Northeast corner; Thence South 89°21'41" West along said North line 42.49 feet; Thence South 89°27'21" West along said North line 185.13 feet to the East line of East River Road; Thence South 00°10'24" East along said East line 307.33 feet to the point of beginning in Cook County Illinois beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

> 09.09.201.04**0**-049 565 N East River Rd Des Plaine, Of

967833399

ি ক্ষেত্ৰৰ স্কাৰ্য কৰিছিল। স্বৰ্ণা ক্ষিত্ৰ প্ৰতিষ্ঠা কৰিছিল। স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল। স্ব আৰু স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল। স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল। স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰণা স্বৰ্ণা কৰিছিল। স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰ্ণা স্বৰণা স

人名英格兰姓氏 电电流设置 计数算机

on the state of the second of TO BUILDING THE TRANSPORT OF THE TRANSPO Turk Territoria (193 nemark of the constant of the version of residents? eta (b. 11. junioria). Notae (benelo notae geologi a logicaloski nau Sprob Li komeni logica Algan gasa ova autov de ad bern de I de 1800 aperta 1924 at francia (Minterial) (1936) Ancide (1934) (1946) Agrandia (Minterial) Agrandia (Minterial) (1936) Agran The St. Burners : Charle n la pert de la tradi-de la competition réndeza de la ciun 503 JE +3 66.45 37 87 program a new rate in Division of the Mile As A made comes of the Kinddle comes for the Signed fresh substitution Angel of the angel of the vous nwain and ក្រុមស្រុស ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្រ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្ធ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្រះ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្ធ ប្រជាព្យ ប្រជាព្ធ ប្រជាព្យ ប្ o drana**a k**eessadii maada ka sa sa sa oo oogaday loota kaa saasa sa sa

Secrit Style

UNOFFICIAL COPY 3 9 9

SEVENTH SUPPLEMENT TO EXHIBIT D TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP FOR COUNTRY HOMES OF BECK LAKE WOODS CONDOMINIUM

Undivided Interests

Dwellin Unit No		Undivided Interest
101 102 103 104 105 106 107	A-1 A-2 B-1 B-2L B-2 B-1 A-2L A-1	1.355 1.590 1.210 1.910 1.430 1.210 2.030 1.355
201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208	B-2L B-2 B-1 A-2L A-1 A-1 A-2L B-1 B-2L B-1 B-2L B-1 A-2 A-1	1.355 2.030 1.210 1.910 1.910 1.210 1.590
301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308	B-1 B-2I	1.355 2.030 1.210 1.910 1.910 1.210 2.030 1.355
401 402 403 404 405 406 407 408	B-2L B-1 A-2L A-1 A-1 A-2L B-1 B-2 B-2 B-2 B-1 A-2 A-1	1.355 2.030 1.210 1.430 1.430 1.210 1.590
501 502 503 504 505 506 507 508	A-1 A-2L B-1 B-2L B-2L B-1 A-2L A-1	1.355 2.030 1.210 1.910 1.910 1.210 2.030 1.355

ART CONTROL CONTROL RESIDENCE TO THE SERVICE TO A SERV

			5. 4	$\{y_{i}\}_{i=1}^{n}$
77.1				
			4	

tebiribud degredai		n Avent		parllews Villey
		eath art		
202.1				10.2
		1		\$0.5
012.7				500
0.24				\$01
0.52.74		* 12; 1 (2)		701
2 030				reconstruction of the contraction of the contractio
i da				301
100				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 a 1	6 3 4 1		10834
2.030		1. 15. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		202
012.1		1.4		002
WENT TO SERVICE	O_{\sim}	Transfer of the second		
E POLETIC E E E	%	. Frank		€03
018 1				308
decal				Y.05',
	0x C004	d man		398
建设 机 1	UZ.			÷ 49° 48°
2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	T	1.7.65		301 302
				802
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
La Grand Andrews				and the second of the second
0.5.2.1.4	•	1 - 3		anc.
0.00		//X,		Vor.
				1309
			C/6/4/5 C	
1 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 * /		10.6
950.8	<i>:</i>			402
1.210				\$2.4 × 1
			1	\$0.8
- 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		twice the second	7,0	204
ALMANA IN THE STATE OF THE STAT				∂ <i>0</i> 45
		5 - 5 9		។ ជា ។ ជា ជា ជ
	:			Q to A
THE ELLE	A	; ·		102
3000	Company of the Compan			Sign
3.310	•			i e i e i e i e i e i e i e i e i e i e
0.016/0.0		3.3 数		¥03
## 0.1		. · · Ç - · · D		a 6 5 1 1 4
		$A = \Theta_{A}$		8981
				Yoa
		1 1		503

eeffet 198

UNOFFICIAL COPY 8 3 3 9 9

	NOFFICIAL COI	N 8 3 3 9 9
Unit No. 601 602 603 604 605 606 607 608 701 702 703 704 705 706 707 708 801 802 803 804 805 806 807 808	B-2L B-2L B-1 A-2L A-1	Undivided Interest 1.355 1.590 1.210 1.910 1.910 2.030 1.355 2.030 1.210 1.910 1.910 1.910 1.210 1.590 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355 1.355
	Co	T'S OFFICE

Sex Barago

		Section 2 to the second
pepering a		graditesQ
(Sergeon)		Town stab
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
erinesia proportione		100
in the first transfer of the second of the s		800
0127		600
		600
B XEXI		ลขอ
Ke da Nicala di Santa		60a
	in the state of th	
000000		607
## E F - - - - - - - - -		870
	$I = I \circ I$	FOY
	THE ALL STREET	702
The Branch of the Control of the Con		7.03
		704
		\$ D \
10.1000		205
04.00 F	$\mathbb{R} + \mathbb{R}$	867 A
	and the second of the second o	yev
		800
(1) 医毒素 (1)		1.58
Section 2 in		802
0.00		
		€ 66 €
	- AG - M	508
die .T		3.08
And the state of t		008
7 088 (\$6 \$ C + C + C + C + C + C + C + C + C + C		708
		808
		808
		308 (A
0001001 1000		\$0\$ \\ 150
000000		305 A
0001000	C	#0 5
oen vec	$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{O}}$	805
nen joet lazer /	Co	80\$
0601061 1AICT	Coly	80\$
060.061	Collox	*05
061,001	Colly	808
067.060	Collage	805
oen sec	Colling	805
ner Jet	Collyin	#0\$
060 1061		*0\$
0601061		#0# #
	Collage	#0# #0# #0# #0# #0# #0# #0# #0# #0# #0#
oer vec	Collage Coll	#0# #
	Colland	#0\$
	Collyin	# 0 \$ 1
	Colly	#0# #
	Colling Clarks	#0# #
	Collage Control	#0# #0# #0#
	Colland Control	#0\$
	Colling Control	# 0 5
		#0\$
	Colling Control	#0\$
		#0\$
		*0\$
		#0\$
		#0\$

escietive.

) SS.						
COUNTY OF COCK)						
					-	
I, the undersigned	, a Notary	Public	in	and	for	sa

CTATE OF ILLIMOIS

for said County, DOROTHY CATALANO in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that DOROTHY CAT asst. VICE PRESIDENT of Chicago Title and Trust Company, and RHONDA TURECK, Marketin Secretary thereof, personally RHONDA TURECK thereof, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such _assr. vice mesident and respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of Chicago Title and Trust Company, for the Residual did also then and there acknowledge that _______ SHE _____ as custodian of the corporate seal of Chicago Title and Trust Company die affix the said corporate seal of Chicago Title and Trust Company to said instrument as ______ own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of Chicago Title and Trust Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

and St. Coot County Clarks Office GIVEN under my hand and Notaria/ Seal this __, 1986.

docurra del coos

interes (exp.) sera Nation explain more action seat a consequent an in the case of the case of the case (a) The second of the secon The state of the s

CONSENT OF MORTGAGEE

Irving Federal Savings & Loan Association ("Lender"), holder of a mortgage on the Parcel dated May 3, 1985 and filed as Document No. 85067075 in the office of the Recorder of Deeds in Cook County, Illinois, and registered as Document No. LR 3442570 in the Office of the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois, as amended by that certain document filed as Document No. 85174286 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds hereby consents to the execution and recording of the within Supplement No. 7 to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for County Homes of Beck Lake Woods Condominium, and agrees that said mortgage is subject to Woods Condominium, and agrees that said mortgage is subject to the provisions hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Lender has caused this instrument to be signed by its duly authorized officers on its behalf; all done at Chicago, Illinois, on this 29th of April , 1986.

> IRVING FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION

ATTEST

Assistant Secretary

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

Ox Pox Pox Collin I, Kay Widdis , a Notary Public in and for said County and State, do hereby certify that Cheryl L. DeRoche and Charmaine L. Murray , V.ce-President and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of Irving Federal Savings & Loan Association, as such Cheryl J. DeRoche and Charmaine L. Murray , appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered said instrument as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this 29th day of

My Commission Depices Juna 20, 1987

DOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

1986 MAY -8 AM 11:51

86183399

THE CONTROL OF STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE Woods Condennations was a graili sasad khodel vorgjejis

Tastria

STATE OF IDEINORS

ISOCO PO VITEGOO

สมาชิมใช้เห็น จากหลวา แ Landerston Jacks Harry Live Anna Crand. 1975 Live na Sweetskap 1975 - 1986 ាល់ក៏អស់ថា (សុខៈ សុខៈ ភាព សម្រាស់ i nga da da e yangan bah iya Kanga da katabah nga mga dan

ទី១ ម៉ូ pipe (សូម) (១ ស

Tallali y isolet